
#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEATH, Tyler Unattached 2:02.10 1(1)

2 BORLAND, Duncan Unattached 2:03.47 1(2)

3 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 2:03.89 1(3)

4 WADE, Bryson Unattached 2:04.49 1(4)

5 GRADDICK, Josiah Unattached 2:04.52 1(5)

6 FOX, Blake Unattached 2:05.16 1(6)

7 BERRYHILL, Stewart Unattached 2:07.83 1(7)

8 GOMEZ, Dylan Unattached 2:08.95 1(8)

9 SWANGER, Luke Unattached 2:11.31 2(1)

10 JETT, Mason Unattached 2:11.59 2(2)

11 CRAPE, Bobby Unattached 2:11.69 2(3)

12 SANFORD, James Unattached 2:12.29 2(4)

13 VAN LENT, Christopher Unattached 2:12.31 2(5)

14 STANTON, Alvin Unattached 2:12.63 2(6)

15 MULLAN, Logan Unattached 2:13.47 2(7)

16 GASCHO, Malaki Unattached 2:16.57 2(8)

17 ZASKE, Jack Unattached 2:19.08 2(9)

18 TEED, Jonah Unattached 2:24.26 2(10)

19 WATSON, Jameson Unattached 2:34.13 2(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HEATH, Tyler Unattached 2:02.10

2 BORLAND, Duncan Unattached 2:03.47

3 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 2:03.89

4 WADE, Bryson Unattached 2:04.49

5 GRADDICK, Josiah Unattached 2:04.52

6 FOX, Blake Unattached 2:05.16

7 BERRYHILL, Stewart Unattached 2:07.83

8 GOMEZ, Dylan Unattached 2:08.95

Section 2 of 2

1 SWANGER, Luke Unattached 2:11.31

2 JETT, Mason Unattached 2:11.59

3 CRAPE, Bobby Unattached 2:11.69

4 SANFORD, James Unattached 2:12.29

5 VAN LENT, Christopher Unattached 2:12.31

6 STANTON, Alvin Unattached 2:12.63

7 MULLAN, Logan Unattached 2:13.47

8 GASCHO, Malaki Unattached 2:16.57

9 ZASKE, Jack Unattached 2:19.08

10 TEED, Jonah Unattached 2:24.26

11 WATSON, Jameson Unattached 2:34.13

#2 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 COPE, Ethan Unattached 4:25.48
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 4:26.56

3 WINKLER, Rylan Unattached 4:37.87

4 RUBICZ, Zachary Unattached 4:47.57

5 VAN LENT, Christopher Unattached 4:49.32

6 MULLAN, Logan Unattached 4:53.04

7 JACKSON, Samuel Unattached 4:54.08

8 STANTON, Alvin Unattached 4:54.29

9 FOLEY, Declan Unattached 4:54.41

10 BACOME, Connor Unattached 5:03.13

11 ZASKE, Jack Unattached 5:05.61

12 WCISLEK, Ryan Unattached 5:06.58

13 SMITH, Chris Unattached 5:07.93

14 BOSSENBROEK, Eric Unattached 5:10.39

15 BUSH, Landon Unattached 5:16.44

JETT, Mason Unattached 4:47.14

#4 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 PITCHER, Shane Unattached 17:38.42

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 GASCHO, Adelaida Unattached 2:25.29

2 HORN, Ella Unattached 2:40.04

3 GASCHO, Rosalinda Unattached 2:40.67

4 GASCHO, Yolanda Unattached 2:42.88

5 WIZE, Kayla Unattached 2:45.51

GULLITTI, Ava Unattached NT

#1 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 AGREN, Madalyn Unattached 5:59.72

#3 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MULLINS, Cora Unattached 24:51.49
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